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CONTACT US 24/7 1-480-505-8877

Receipt

Ne 3678364387

DATE:

3/28/2025

CUSTOMER #:

216117572
BILL TO:
Randall Doss
216 Taliwa Dr,
Knoxville, Tennessee 37920,
United States
+1.5418104438

PAYMENT:

Visa seee 6343 $9.82
Previous Balance $9.82
Received Payment ($9.82)
Balance Due (USD) $0.00
Term Product Amount
1 mo Microsoft 365 Email Essentials Renewal $8.99

randall@lynndoss.com

Subtotal $8.99
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3/31/25, 6:56 AM

Taxes
Fees

Total (USD)

REFERENCE

Taxes

GoDaddy.com, LLC
2155 E GoDaddy Way,
Tempe, Arizona 85284,

United States
Al Net

Fees

Universal Terms of Service

about:blank

My Account | Billing

$8.99 General Sales and Use Tax (7.00%)

General Sales and Use Tax (2.25%)

$0.83
$0.00

$9.82

$0.83

$0.83

$0.63
$0.20

$0.00
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